Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Nicholls - (1122969) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.80
31.52
32.63
32.65
32.89
33.15
33.23
33.86
38.99
44.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.89
31.52
30.80
33.15
33.23
32.63
32.65
33.86
38.99

44.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
420
378
378
369
361
358
339
222

145

WA Pts

369
420
450
361
358
378
378
339
222
145

Round

m m I

Round

F

Date

07/08/16
14/07/18
19/04/15
19/04/15
13/07/19
24/10/15
23/07/15
22/03/15
25/10/14
24/02/13

Date

13/07/19
14/07/18
07/08/16
24/10/15
23/07/15
19/04/15
19/04/15
22/03/15
25/10/14

24/02/13

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet

Frome Autumn Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Frome Autumn Open Meet

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet

Meet

Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet

Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Frome Autumn Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Frome Autumn Open Meet

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet

Venue

Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Millfield
Swansea
Cardiff
Millfield
Cardiff

Venue

Cardiff
Cardiff
Swansea
Millfield
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Millfield

Cardiff

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Caerphilly 1
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 1
Caerphilly 1
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 1
Caerphilly 3

3
Caerphilly 4

Club Swam Under Level

Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 1
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 1
Caerphilly 1
Caerphilly 1
Caerphilly 3

3
Caerphilly 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



