Hannah Nicholls - (1122969) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts Ro	s Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.80	450	Н	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Caerphilly	1
31.52	420	F	14/07/18	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
32.63	378	F	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Caerphilly	1
32.65	378	Н	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Caerphilly	1
32.89	369	F	13/07/19	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
33.15	361	F	24/10/15	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Caerphilly	3
33.23	358	Н	23/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Caerphilly	1
33.86	339	F	22/03/15	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
38.99	222	F	25/10/14	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield		3
44.84	145	F	24/02/13	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	4
33.86 38.99	339 222	F	22/03/15 25/10/14	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet Frome Autumn Open Meet	Cardiff Millfield	Caerphilly	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.89	369	F	13/07/19	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
31.52	420	F	14/07/18	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
30.80	450	Н	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Caerphilly	1
33.15	361	F	24/10/15	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Caerphilly	3
33.23	358	Н	23/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Caerphilly	1
32.63	378	F	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Caerphilly	1
32.65	378	Н	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Caerphilly	1
33.86	339	F	22/03/15	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
38.99	222	F	25/10/14	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield		3
44.84	145	F	24/02/13	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	4